
 
Kings Farm Mungo Park Road
Kings Farm Elm Road
Kings Farm Echo Square
Gravesend Barrack Row

482
0610
0614
0619
0625

482
0648
0652
0657
0703

482
0725
0729
0734
0740

482
0801
0805
0810
0816

482
0838
0842
0847
0853

482
0915
0919
0924
0930

482
0927
0931
0936
0942

482 482 482 482 482
0952 Then

at
these
mins

12 32 52 past
each
hour
until

1432
0956 16 36 56 1436
1001 21 41 01 1441
1007 27 47 07 1447

482
1524
1528
1533
1539

482
1607
1611
1616
1622

482
1647
1651
1656
1702

482
1727
1731
1736
1742

482
1804
1808
1813
1819

482
1844
1848
1853
1859

482
1926
1930
1935
1941

482
2003
2007
2012
2018

482
2026
2030
2035
2040

482
2126
2130
2135
2140

482
2226
2230
2235
2240

 
Gravesend Barrack Row
Kings Farm Echo Square
Kings Farm Mungo Park Road

482
0554
0600
0608

482
0632
0638
0646

482
0709
0715
0723

482
0745
0751
0759

482
0821
0828
0836

482
0858
0905
0913

482
0910
0917
0925

482 482 482 482 482
0935

Then
at

55 15 35
until

1415
0942 02 22 42 1422
0950 10 30 50 1430

482
1504
1513
1522

482
1547
1556
1605

482
1627
1636
1645

482
1707
1716
1725

482
1747
1754
1802

482
1827
1834
1842

482
1909
1916
1924

482
1946
1953
2001

482
2010
2017
2024

482
2110
2117
2124

482
2210
2217
2224

 
Kings Farm Mungo Park Road
Kings Farm Elm Road
Kings Farm Echo Square
Gravesend Barrack Row

482
0752
0756
0801
0807

482 482 482 482 482
0812 Then

at
these
mins

32 52 12 past
each
hour
until

1752
0816 36 56 16 1756
0821 41 01 21 1801
0827 47 07 27 1807

482
1832
1836
1841
1847

482
1926
1930
1935
1940

482
2026
2030
2035
2040

482
2126
2130
2135
2140

 
Gravesend Barrack Row
Kings Farm Echo Square
Kings Farm Mungo Park Road

482
0735
0742
0750

482 482 482 482 482
0755

Then
at

15 35 55
until

1735
0802 22 42 02 1742
0810 30 50 10 1750

482
1815
1822
1830

482
1910
1917
1924

482
2010
2017
2024

482
2110
2117
2124

482 Kings Farm to Gravesend

via Gravesend - Valid from Sunday, November 10, 2024 to Saturday, December 21, 2024

Monday to Friday - Gravesend Barrack Row

Monday to Friday - Kings Farm Mungo Park Road

Saturday - Gravesend Barrack Row

Saturday - Kings Farm Mungo Park Road


	Monday to Friday - Gravesend Barrack Row
	Monday to Friday - Kings Farm Mungo Park Road
	Saturday - Gravesend Barrack Row
	Saturday - Kings Farm Mungo Park Road

